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1. & A

AEHRF ., 37 E0U mODOMARBHIEIIINFE—FBRRGIE I 7/ /N\EHI—FITOWTRELET

2. AimBA

MODEL L (m)
SS-10M4-2-LCLC -1AQ SS-10M4-LCLC-1AQ 1
T 5—Ju& SS-10M4-LCLC-2AQ 2
F5—JILE SS-10M4-LCLC-3AQ 3
A% —4K(BAI)  |SS-10M4-LCLC-5AQ 5
ARD—M4K (ABI)  |SS-10M4-LCLC-10Ad 10
B SS-10M4-LCLC-15Ad 15
-k SS-10M4-LCLC-20Ad 20
R AL SS-10M4-LCLC-30Ad 30
3. @M ER
SideA SideB
1 I [ . (T e =
L=49mm
L
H—JILI—F%5 RENE
FIBER OPTIC CABLE 1CORE 50/125 f£&(L) NE
OM4 MM-2.0 LSZH XXXXM <0.3m +30mm/-0
{1m +80mm/-0
>Im<10m | +100mm/-0
>10m<30m | +150mm/-0
>30m +1%/-0
(1) $EHR1EER (2) &+ B mEE
Side A EC iR Side B
1 | I74n=] 1 HT7A N~

KIT7AIN—A—FT 45
EER
TS5 3 Rt

T2 ——X (LSZH)
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4. ®MRtH
.1 3

4 —FiEH
1EH T4
T7AN\—FE 5 OM4<T LFE—K GIEI 7/ /N
ME BEASR
a7
Hnix 504 m
— ME BEASR
95k
"z 1254 m
S 45— HE UVEE{E B4 g
i phE 2455 11 m
. ME LSZH (EIEM. /N\OF D) —) R EHM
EEM y
1 0.85+0.05mm
T e TR
) ME PVC (LSZH)
:I%_B; nix 2.0 mm
r—J)Lf& TOTE
IHH HE ==X v &5
HREA _
(r—JL) 80 N
EH 30
SRpRTERFE Bk mm
FERES 60
ERRESRH -20~60°C
RERESH -20~60°C
4. 2 FEEtEE
IHH T4
RE 850nm
Fr3i=PS =3.5 dB/km( 1 =850nm) =1.5 dB/km( A =1300nm)
850 nm / 3500MHz (£ E—KREhR)
{mEFE 850 nm / 4700MHz (R E—Fi#R)
1300 nm / 500MHz
4.3 a2 EH
1EH T4
b 5 2V LCaRIE—
R IEC61754-20 JIS C5964-20
HEAK UPC
HwAEX <0.3dB
REHE% >20dB
5. & AR
RoHS2
IEC-61754-20 LCaRyBE—
IEC-61300-3 KIT7ANERABRROBIE
IEC-61300-4 BABLKRES X
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